Facade luminaire Trio Lighting Cusco 2 X GX53 black 1P44
Product code 22137

TRIO

The CUSCO wall light provides a good feeling around the house. Specially developed for outdoor use and
optimally protected against wind and weather with an IP44 rating, it brings light exactly where safety is
required. Its clear design language has a modern and confident look, while the light shines gently upwards
and downwards and also discreetly illuminates the surroundings via two outer light rings. This creates a

pleasant lighting atmosphere that provides orientation and is inviting at the same time - perfect for

entrance areas, pathways or patios. Made of matt black plastic, CUSCO impresses with its robust material
and timelessly elegant colour. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for
a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Warranty

Brand
Protection class
Lifespan

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

5 years
Trio Lighting
IP44
35000h
95.0mm
140.0mm
4009

4009

black
plastic
outdoor use

Manufacturer’'s homepage products.trio-lighting.com/R26962632/

&

(

© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.trio-lighting.com
https://products.trio-lighting.com/R26962632/

