



Facade luminaire Trio Lighting Cusco 2 X GX53 black IP44

Product code 22137

The CUSCO wall light provides a good feeling around the house. Specially developed for outdoor use and optimally protected against wind and weather with an IP44 rating, it brings light exactly where safety is required. Its clear design language has a modern and confident look, while the light shines gently upwards and downwards and also discreetly illuminates the surroundings via two outer light rings. This creates a pleasant lighting atmosphere that provides orientation and is inviting at the same time - perfect for entrance areas, pathways or patios. Made of matt black plastic, CUSCO impresses with its robust material and timelessly elegant colour. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Warranty	5 years
Brand	Trio Lighting
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	35000h
Width	95.0mm
Height	140.0mm
Weight	400 g
Package weight	400 g
Casing colour	black
Casing material	plastic
Work environment	outdoor use
Manufacturer's homepage	products.trio-lighting.com/R26962632/

